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SCHOOL COUNCIL ALLOCATION
SCHOOL BUDGET REPORT TO SUPT.

2025-2026
Org Code Object Code Description Board Allocation
1001118 338 Registration fees $1,500.00
1001118 349 Other Professional Services $1,000.00
1001118 433 Equipment repair & Maint. $1,000.00
1001118 444 RENTALS/LEASE $7,000.00
1001118 531 POSTAGE $1,500.00
1001118 559 PRINTING & BINDING $8,000.00
1001118 580 TRAVEL $500.00
1001118 610 TEACHING SUPPLIES $27,705.00
1001118 641 LIBRARY BOOKS $1,500.00
1001118 650 TECHNOLOGY RELATED $6,000.00
1001118 679 STUDENT ACTIVITES $1,000.00
1001118 697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
1001118 733 FURNITURE & FIXTURES
1001118 734 COMPUTERS & RELATED EQU $1,000.00
1001118 810 REGISTRATION FEES & DUES $500.00
1001118 894 INSTRUCTIONAL FIELD TRIPS $2,500.00
TOTAL ALLOCATIONS $60,705.00
M@W 3/31/ 2025

Principal's Signature

Date Approved by School Council

Superintendent's Signature
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Lincoln Elementary

Recommended SBDM Spending 2025-26

Budget $41,040.00

Registration Fees- 0338 375.00
Other Professional Services- 0349 500.00
Rental 0444 7,775.00
Postage- 0531 750.00
Other Printing- 0559 7,600.00
Travel- 0580 150.00 |
General/Teaching Supplies 0610 8,100.00
Food-Non Instructional- 0616 500.00
Books & Periodicals- 0643 2,300.00
Technology Supplies- 0650 5,550.00
Software-Tech. Related- 0653 1,100.00
Awards- 0674 500.00
Furniture/Fixtures- 0695 2,340.00
Technology Hardware- 0734 1,350.00
Due & Fees- 0810 200.00
Instructional Field Trips- 0894 1,950.00

41,040.00




{LNIANILNIFYdNS A8 AIAIFOIY ILVA)

(11DNNOJ 100HIS FHL AS AIA0Y¥ddY 31VQ)

L AVIN 3NA STIWYO4 Q3L31dNOD FHL "a31vO0T1V TVLOL ANVYHO 3HL @330X3 LON TIVHS

(2YNALYNDIS S, LNIANILNIHIINS)

(IYNLYNDIS S,T¥dIINI¥d TOOHIS)

JNOILYNINYIL3A TONNOD, 404 V101 IHL

'@3131dWOD JNOILYNINYILIA TIONNOD. HO4 NANTOD IHL HLIM LNIFANILNINIINS IHL OL G3ININL3Y 38 OL S| WHOL SIHL

NOLLYNIWY313a}

TIONNOD

$GE'90E'C S1S02 TV VLOL ANVHO

0 NOILYDOTIV TV.LOL ANVYHO

$5€'90€'C S1S092 TV TV.LOL ANVHD

925'29 € © udleW Jakoldw3 SHIMf e e -

962'9 000'9% 151 %8L'E ® payiua) Juswiojdwaun S

z.6% 000°9$ 1SL %8L'S @ payissel) juswiodwaun s

050'v$ %2Z'0 © paupe) dwod sIdopAls

681% %2'0 @ payisse|D dwoD SIBIoM|.

1€9'21$ %Z9'81 © pauisse|D juswalsy JBuio .

99¢'62$ %GY’L © paya) aJedipajy L

cle1$ %GY" | © Pawsse|) aIesipay !

128'G$ %2'9 ® pauisse|] Ajunosg jeros S1143N39 IONIAL

0% / 92g-saljddng buiyoes]

Z hm.wmw %06 ‘Bay-salddng Buyoea |

699'Z€$ Jedaayyoog ~ 0g10 22010€0

120'29% ~ kiejaroag 0EL0 22010€0

LIS 2E1L$ [edioutid I 0L1l0 22010€0

LO¥'GS$ 9ouepINgY 0110 L£0LOE0

¥/¥'05$ ueueiqr] 0110 65010£0

98/'602°1% 1ayoea| 0L10 811 1L0E0
] ¥¥0'CLS [ediouud 0LL0 L2010€0
. NOLLYO0T1TY 3002 E[e[o}e]

ayvos NOLLJIYOS3A 103rao N0

INAANALNINALAS OL LIO4AH LADANE TOOHDS




2025/2026 SBDM Budget Allociations

3 leales, Baokkeeper

338
349
439
444
531
559
580
610
616
643
650
653
674
695
734
810
894
899

Registration fees

Other Professional Services
Other Repairs & Maintance
Copier Rental

Postage

Other Printing

Travel

General Supplies

Food non instr Non food sve
Supplementary BKS/Study guide
Supplies - Technology related
All software (12 monts or less)
Awards

Furn. & fixture supplies
Tech-related hardware

Dues & Fees

Ins. Field trips

Other misc.

Total

“ e o— 3/ fas
p

P

S

1,000.00
700
500

12,000
2,500
3,000
1,000

12,922
1,500
4,000
7,500
7,500

700
1,500
0

750
1,000
500

58,572

3//ﬂ/Q5
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SIMPSON COUNTY SCHOOLS
FRANKLIN, KENTUCKY

SCHOOL COUNCIL ALLOCATION

FRANKLIN SIMPSON HIGH SCHOOL

2025-2026 SCHOOL BUDGET REPORT TO SUPERINTENDENT

ORG CODE | OBJ CODE DESCRIPTION ALLOCATION
0401118 0338|REGISTRATION FEES S 500.00
0401118 0349|0THER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES S 5,000.00
0401118 0444 |COPIER RENTALS $ 15,000.00
0401118 0531|POSTAGE S 2,000.00
0401118 0559|OTHER PRINTING $ 10,000.00
0401118 0580|TRAVEL S 2,500.00
0401118 0610|GENERAL SUPPLIES $ 16,820.00
0401118 0616 |FOOD NON-INSTRUCTIONAL S 5,000.00
0401118 0643|SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY GUIDES $ 3,000.00
0401118 0644 |TEXTBOOKS $  2,000.00
0401118 0650|SUPPLIES - TECHNOLOGY RELATED $ 5,000.00
0401118 0653 |SOFTWARE - TECHNOLOGY RELATED $ 1,500.00
0401118 0695|FURNITURE AND FIXTURE SUPPLIES S 1,500.00
0401118 0810|DUES AND FEES S 1,000.00
0401118 0899|0THER MISCELLANEOUS $ 1,000.00

(90%)| $ 71,820.00

SCHOOL PR|/(C¥2!SS|GNATURE ’
Wl 25

DATE APPROYED BY THE SCHOOL COUNCIL

SUPERINTENDENT'S SIGNATURE

DATE RECEIVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT

ITEACHING SUPPLIES - REG (100%) IS ESTIMATED TO BE:

$ 24,002.00 |




